
Sunday, October 21.
Dominion Weother Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 am.,12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Dominion Weather Forecasts from 2ZA:
a.m., 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 9.0 a.m.,

12,30 p.m. ;

j ZB 1070 "awa = m.
6. Oa.m. MDistrict Weather Forecast
Sacred Seiections
6.15 Morning Melodies
7.30 dunior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)
9.145

. Unele Tom and the Friendly Road
Children’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 Sports Round-Up (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. tnteriude for Music (BBC)(final broadcast)
2.30 Everyman’s Music
3. 0 You Asked for It in 1946
3.30 A Forty-Five Selection
4. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
4.= From Our Circulating Library5. Ex-Services’ Session (George
Basars
6.30 Keyboard Spotlight
5.45 Children’s Feature: Further Adven-tures of Johnny van Bart (NZBS)
(last episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Books (NZBS)
6.30

ES
Sankey Singers

, he Goon Show (BBC)
7,30 Auckiand Radio Orchestra con-
ducted by Oswald Cheesman8.0 Thirty Minute Theatre: The Twelve
Pound Look
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)9..0 Reserved
9.35 Sunday Showcase: George Bernard
Shaw: An Irish Portrait (BBC)
10.35 ZB Promenade Concert
11.35 Music for the End of Day
11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

ZEBwnee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncie Tom and his Children’sChoir
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Junior Noticeboard
10. 0 From the Hymnal10.45 The orld of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)
41. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio

Motinen
London Studio

Melodies (BBC
3. 0 interlude oa Music (BBC)
4.30 From Our Oyerseas Library
5. 0 The Services’ Session Hender-
son)
5.30 For the Children: Pyrat Adven~tures of Johnny van Bart (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Kosta Blisko (baritone) (Studio)6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 =The Goon Show (BBC)7.30 Sunday Supplement8. 0 Picture Parade (BBC)
8.30 Life with the Lyons (eBc)
9. 0 ZB Concert Hall
9.35 unday Showcase: George BernardShaw: An Irish Portrait (SBC)
10.35 ZB Promenade Concert
11.35 Music for the

BS)
of Day

11.45 Epilogue (NZB12.0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. OQa.m. Come Sunday
y ee Junior Request "esusteu for Canter-bury Children8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’sChoir
9. 0 Youth Digest (Harold Kean)9.30 Rotunda Roundabout for the Brass
Bandsmen (Allan Dunford)10. O Treasury of ogee11:30 WorldofBoers (George 8orld of Sport

por
e Speed12. 0 Listeners’ ot ,2. Op.m. London Studio (BBC)(final nat

eens2.30 Sunday
cert4.0 ‘or usic (BBC)a eee in’ a Name Musical

6.20 Fer the Childr ni. Further Adven-ures of Johnny van

EVENING PROGRAMME
te) Prelude to Evening

| 6.30 Stunilo Presentation
| 6.45 Books
| 7. Q@ The Ggon Show (BBC)
7.30 Views, News and Interviews (GraceGreen)
8. 0 W#urney into Space (BBC)
8.30 Life with the Lyons (8B8C)
9. 0 ZB Concert Ha®
9.35 Sunday Showcase: yong Bernard: Shaw: An trish Portrait (BBC

| 10.36 Music of the Masters
| 11.85 Music for the End of Day
)

11.45 Epilogue (NZBS) )

.
12. 0 Close down

|

AEB: oe
|6. 0 am. Sunday Morning Programme
| 7.30 Cancellation Service
7.45 Sacred Half Hour ;8.16 Cancellation Service
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)
9.30 dunior Choristers
-~«9.45 Around and About
10.15 Light Variety
(10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)
/411. 0 George Feyer (piano)
11.15 Old Favourites with Guy Lombardo |41.80 Bailet Music: Graduation Ball :fe12. 0 Otago Request Session :

bes p.m. Cancellation Service2 Radio Matinee
Youthful Harmony

4.45 Intertude for Music (BBC)
|

© 0 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)
5.30 For the Children: Peter Pan (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
London Studio Melodies (BBC)2 broadcast)

6.30 Theatre Musicale
6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 The Goon Show (BBC)
7.30 4ZB Presents
IninjJa the Avenger
Life with the Lyons (BBC)

858 MeditationZB Concert Hall (first broadcast)
9/38 Sunday Showcase: George Bernard

|
$haw-An trish Portrait (BBC)
Rhy ze

fe for the.
re gerarsthe End of Dayjie Epilogue

12. 0 Close > oA

i XH 1310 Ags come m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Listen to the Bandg with Eric
Houlton
Piano Interlude8.45

9. 8 Orchestral Highlights9.30 Personalities on Parade
10. 0 Music of the Churches
10.15 Light Variety
10.45 Tight Lines: aCe

es
Playing and

Landing the Fish, by Frank Lord
11, 0 Lendon Studio Melodies (BBE)
11.30 Jazz Journal with John Joyce (first
broadcast
12, 0 Yours by Request
1. Op.m. Afternoon Highlights
2. 0 Melachrino Strings2.15 The L.D.S. College Group (Studio)
2.80 Classical Corner: Modern Works forClarinet Played by Artie Shaw

"ae | Life with the Lyons (8BC)
.30 Interlude for Music (BBC)
£38 Helen Bennet (Studio)5. For ‘Our Younger Listeners: House
3 Pooh Corner (BBC)5. Music from Ballet
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
9.99
Musio in View: New Discs. Documentary: ‘pe the Niger8.0 The Goon Show me8.30 nae the P)

oO lient Pra| usic for
gu secvotional Service: by Rey. Hayes

antiovd
of the
a
ht Church (Studio)

|Bh nsimjsgor Bach

? PALMERSTON Nth,
$40 ke 319 m.

0 a.m, Music for Early Risers
Songs of Worshipduniop Request Session
Sports View (Bob Irvine)andstand
he Land of the Didjeridu (Unesco)

A"8
Telecast Orchestra
t

@owowm

ox at the Opera_’ of the oy: Symphony No. 4 in A MendelssohnRequest Sessionp.m. London Studio Melodies (BBC)nal broadcast)
hythm Parade
@ Stone Giant of Roxburgh
NZBS)Interlude for Music (BBC)

Sing Song Time (Dick James)Snow and Linette Bertie (Studio)Musical Comedy HighlightsLate Afternoon Concert
For the Children: Alice’s Adventures
Wonderland (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
At Short Notice
New Labels
Books (NZBS) :

The Goon Show
(28s)Marion Cleave (piano) Studio)Viennese String Orchestraininja the Avenger

Life with the Lyons (BBC)
Music for You (BBC)Reverie
Devotional Service: Baptist0. Boyd Neel Orchestra

Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)10.30 Close down
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, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Band Session
The Luton Girls’ Choir
Kings of the Waltz*Music from OperettaConcert Celebrities
London Studio Melodies (BBC)Classical Corner
Listeners’ Requests
.m. Radio Matinee
Music for You (BBC)
Reserved
Boston Promenade OrchestraPicture Page: News, Reviews, and
outs from the Soundtrack of The Kingan
5.30 Interlude for Music (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
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0 Sunday Evening Concert
.45 Books (NZBS)
0 The Goon Show (BBC)3 My trish Song: Maurice Tansleysi
0
ngs with Jack Thompson (piano)(Studio)68. «0 IninJa the Avenger8.30 Halls of lvy (VOA).8.0 Sunday

Showanse'
Lady Frederick

(10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 6098,
yeneten:

Twelve months, 26/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

Smoother More comfortabie
shaves guaranteed with
Palmolive Shave Preparations !

Whetheryouprefera lather
cream,abrushlesscreamOr
ashavestick, you"IIfindreal
shaving comfortin Palmolive
ShavePreparations:
Palmolive Lather:Softens6 thebeard,yetsoothesche
skin.
Palmolive Brushless: A

GUARANTEE quick,slickshave~nobrush
Tryany one Of thesePalmoliveShave needed.
Preparationgforjustwoweeks:Lfyoutenotcofyincedthatitgives you &smooth- Palmolive Shave StickCr, more comfortable ghave than ever
before;return theremainderof thetube;

A real economybuy, 200
jarOr stick0 uS andYouemoneywill smoothshaves foronly Il}d.be refunded infull:
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